BSPA
Systemhalter
System support
01.05.2024, V6.0
Material: PA6 MOD V0 SGA
   stable and stackable system support for FIPLOCK®
conduits with fine and coarse profile
   considered for firm screw fastening

Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
Artikel-Nr.
Part No.  1)
Nennweite
Nominal width
Profil
Profile  2)
Dimensionen
Dimensions
in mm
Gewicht
Weight
VPE
PU
schwarz / black NW H W M K L ID g Stk / Pcs
BSPA-17B 17 F/C 51,0 70,0 29,0 22,0 45,0 18,5 63,6 10
BSPA-23B 23 F/C 51,0 70,0 31,0 22,0 45,0 25,4 59,5 6
BSPA-29B 29 F/C 65,0 85,0 34,0 34,0 60,0 31,4 90,3 6
BSPA-36B 36 F/C 65,0 85,0 36,0 34,0 60,0 37,7 83,3 4
BSPA-48B 48 F/C 92,5 115,0 48,0 54,0 90,0 50,7 160,3 4
BSPA-56B 56 C 92,5 115,0 50,5 54,0 90,0 61,0 143,7 4
W
H
M
3